     Goptica designed the Pockels cell with high
repetition frequency, weak ringing, high damage
threshold and low loss qualities based on foreign
advanced technology. By designing a stable and
reliable structure and electrode scheme, an effective
thermal management scheme can be achieved, which can
significantly reduce the impact of the external
environment, improve the reliability of the device,

Product Code
Optical
Material
Working
Wavelength
(nm)
Active
Aperture
(mm)
Transmit
tance
Dynamic
Extinction
Ratio
Vλ/4 Cooling
PCR1009-D030-080-920 DKDP 920 8 >98% ≥1000：1 <3200 Conduction-cooled
PCR1010-D040-080-1030 DKDP 1030 8 >98% ≥1000：1 <3500 Conduction-cooled
PCR1011-D034-110-1064 DKDP 1064 11 >97% ≥2000：1 <3400 Conduction-cooled
PCR1012-D034-100-1045 DKDP 1045 10 >98% ≥2000：1 <3200 Conduction-cooled
PCR1013-D035-093-1064 DKDP 1064 9.3 >98% ≥5000：1 ≤3500 Conduction-cooled
Parameter
Tel：+86 150 0085 3620
Address：2nd Floor, No. 46GuokangRoad,